Point-of-use Adsorber Compressed Air Systems
®
Activated Carbon Adsorber (CACA) Desiccant Adsorber (CPDA)
Model: CACA
Function
The function of the concept point-of-use activated
carbon adsorber is for the removal of oil vapor from
compressed air systems. The adsorber utilizes a

Activated Carbon Adsorber CACA Specification
Activated Carbon
Adsorber
Model
Conn. Size
(Inch)
Flow
Capacity
CFM
Maximum
Pressure
(Bar)
Dimensions (mm) Replacement
Element
Model
CACA-027 ½” 27 16 95 ELCC027050X076
A B
240
CACA-040 ¾” 40 16 95 ELCC040050X112300
CACA-100 1” 100 16 125 ELCC100075X122340
CACA-150 1½” 150 16 125 ELCC150075X137440
Desiccant Adsorber CPDA Specification
Conn. Size
(Inch)
Flow
Capacity
CFM
Maximum
Pressure
(Bar)
Dimensions (mm) Replacement
Element
Model
CPDA-027 ½” 27 16 ELDA027050X076
A B
CPDA-040 ¾” 40 16 ELDA040050X112
CPDA-100 1” 100 16 ELDA100075X122
CPDA-150 1½” 150 16 ELDA150075X137
C
C
Model
CONCEPT TECHNOSTRUCTURES